
1

July

Thu, July 01, 2021 Music Camp ${category}
Thu, July 01, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Thu, July 01, 2021 CMU Band Camp ${category}
Thu, July 01, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Fri, July 02, 2021 Organ Practice ${category}
Sun, July 04, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Mon, July 05, 2021 Master's of Music Education ${category}
Tue, July 06, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, July 07, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, July 07, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, July 08, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Fri, July 09, 2021 Guys and Dolls Rain Location ${category}
Sat, July 10, 2021 Guys and Dolls ${category}
Sun, July 11, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Tue, July 13, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, July 14, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, July 14, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, July 15, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Fri, July 16, 2021 Athletic Auction ${category}
Fri, July 16, 2021 CMU Athletic Auction ${category}
Sun, July 18, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Mon, July 19, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Tue, July 20, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Tue, July 20, 2021 Student Life Lifeguard Recertification ${category}
Tue, July 20, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Wed, July 21, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Wed, July 21, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Wed, July 21, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the
Dr. John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Thu, July 22, 2021 Basketball Camp ${category}
Thu, July 22, 2021 Bill and Martha Holman Collection Another Look at the Dr.
John Hutcherson Collection  ${category}
Sat, July 24, 2021 Gallery Meeting ${category}
Sun, July 25, 2021 Gallery Meeting ${category}
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Mon, July 26, 2021 Master's of Music Education ${category}
Wed, July 28, 2021 Fayette Rotary Club ${category}
Thu, July 29, 2021 The Ashby Hodge Gallery De- Accession Sale ${category}
Sat, July 31, 2021 CMU Alumni Board Meeting ${category}


